2023 FBA Lady Saints MS/HS Volleyball Schedule

Opponent MS White MS Red Yarsily Location
Friday, August 4, 2023 Prestonwood North 3 Way Scrimmage eeeeesaaneas 9:00 AM 9:00 AM 1001 W Prosper Trail, Prosper, TX 75078
Tuesday, August 8, 2023 Sacred Heart - Opening Night - 5:00 PM 6:00 PM FBA Fieldhouse
Thursday-Saturday, August 10th - 12th TAPPS Spike Down Tournament* e T TBD 2600 Alemeda St, Fort Worth, TX 76108
Tuesday, August 15, 2023 Dallas Christian e iittttnnend 5:30 PM 6:30 PM 1515 Republic Pkwy, Mesquite, TX 75150
Thursday, August 17, 2023 Covenant Classical FW B - 6:00 PM 7:00 PM FBA Fieldhouse
Tuesday, August 22, 2023 Dallas Covenant 4:30 PM 5:30 PM 6:30 PM 7:30 PM 7300 Valley View Ln, Dallas, TX 75240
Thursday-Saturday, August 24th - 26th Conroe Covenant Tournament* ——— rrT— T TBD 4503 Interstate 45 N, Conroe, TX 77304
Tuesday, August 29, 2023 McKinney Christian Academy 5:00 PM 6:00 PM 7:00 PM 3601 Bois D Arc Rd, McKinney, TX 75071
Thursday-Saturday, August 31st - September 2nd FBA Tournament* - — TBD FBA Ficldhousc
Tuesday, Seplember S, 2023 Lakehill Prep 5:00 PM 2720 Hillside Dr, Dallas, TX 75214
Tuesday, September 5, 2023 Frisco Legacy Christian = seeee—— — - 6:00 PM 7:00 PM 5000 Academy Dr, Frisco, TX 75034
Thursday, September 7, 2023 Frisco Legacy Christian 4:00 PM 5:00 PM FBA Fieldhouse
Thursday, Scptember 7, 2023 Faustina Acadecmy —_ — - 6:00 PM 7:00 PM FBA Ficldhouse
Monday, September 11, 2023 Lakehill Prep eeresra -— 5:00 PM/6:00 PM 7:00 PM FBA Fieldhouse
Thursday, September 14, 2023 Wylie Prep 6:00 PM FBA Fieldhouse
Tuesday, September 19, 2023 Longview Christian ** MS Volleyball Night e — 6:00 PM 7:00 PM FBA Fieldhouse
Tuesday, September 19, 2023 Lake Country Christian 4:00 PM 5:00 PM FBA Fieldhouse
Thursday, September 21, 2023 Heritage Christian ** 4:00 PM 5:00 PM 6:00 PM 7:00 PM 1408 S Goliad St, Rockwall, TX 75087
Tuesday, September 26, 2023 Greenville Christian ** Secondary Night 4:00 PM 5:00 PM 6:00 PM 7:00 PM FBA Fieldhouse
Thursday, September 28, 2023 Poetry Christian ** Lower Elementary Night e - 6:00 PM 7:00 PM FBA Fieldhouse
Saturday, Scptember 30, 2023 Prestonwood North MS Tournament * TBD TBD 1001 W Prosper Trail, Prosper, TX 75078
Tuesday, October 3, 2023 Trinity School of Texas ** 5:00 PM 6:00 PM 215 N Teague St, Longview, TX 75601
Thursday, October 5, 2023 Longview Christian ** 5:00 PM 6:00 PM 1236 Pegues P1, Longview, TX 75601
Tuesday, October 10, 2023 Heritage Christian ** Upper Elementary Night 4:00 PM 5:00 PM 6:00 PM 7:00 PM FBA Fieldhouse
Thursday, October 12, 2023 Greenville Christian ** 4:00 PM 5:00 PM 6:00 PM 7:00 PM 8420 Jack Finncy Blvd, Greenville, TX 75402
Tucsday, October 17, 2023 Poetry Christian ** e 4:00 PM 5:00 PM 6:00 PM 18688 FM986, Terrcll, TX 75160
Thursday, October 19, 2023 Lakehill Prep 4:00 PM 5:00 PM FBA Fieldhouse
Thursday, October 19, 2023 Trinity School of Texas ** - Senior Night 6:00 PM 7:00 PM FBA Fieldhouse
Friday, October 24, 2003 Playoff Warm-up Game = seeeeeeeeee — et et TBD TBD
Saturday, October 28, 2023 Bi-District 000 e et e TBD TBD
Tuesday, October 31, 2023 Area - TBD TBD
Saturday, November 4, 2023 Regional TBD TBD
Thursday, November 9, 2023 Final Four e e TBD TBD
Friday, November 10, 2023 State Championship e — et TBD TBD

* Denotes Tournament
** Denotes District Game

Head Coach: Matthew Jones
Varsity Assistant/}V Head Coach: Jessica Brown
Varsity Assistant/MS Head Coach: Erin Hellmuth
Middle School Coach: Kenzie Castle
Manager: Daniella Martinez

Athletic Director: Matthew Jones
Head of School: Jason Lovvomn
Principal: Jonathan Scabourn
Trainer: Scott Smith



